Website Post Report

County Name
Election Name

Blanco County

Report

2026 MARCH 3 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION From

02/18/26 5:26 PM
02/18/26 7:00 AM

Election Type Primary To 02/18/26 7:00 PM

No. Name State ID Precinct Ballot Style

1 GRADY CLAIBORNE ACHILLES 1181556432 S102.7 REP PRECINCT 102
2 ROSE ELAINE ADAMS 1003568702 S 201.15 REP PRECINCT 201
3 SUSAN L ARAAS 1114645329 S303.2 REP PRECINCT 303
4 JAMES A ARAAS 1114645301 S$303.2 REP PRECINCT 303
5 PETER ANTHONY ARCOS 1063680912 S$102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
6 SUSAN DAVIS AUSTIN 1117025719 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
7 JUSTIN THOMAS BACON 2178340541 S 302.2 REP PRECINCT 302
8 SHEILA CLUGGISH BARNETTE 1019199456 S302.2 DEM PRECINCT 302
9 SEDRIK SIRUS BARROWS 2168389762 S401.3 REP PRECINCT 401
10 RICKEY EARL BATES 1215469599 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
11 DANA DIANE BEBEE 1013401423 S 302.2 REP PRECINCT 302
12 ANITA BIBLE 1003571629 S$201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
13 JERRY LEE BIBLE 1003568891 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
14 LARRY LYNN BIBLE 1003598214 S 302.4 REP PRECINCT 302
15 MARSHA REDE'A BOATRIGHT 1003568901 S 2017 REP PRECINCT 201
16 JAMES ARVID BOATRIGHT 1003568917 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
17 CARL FRED BONN 1014969132 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
18 DEBORAH DRECHSEL BOTTOMLEE 2150421293 S401.3 DEM PRECINCT 401
19 LINDA HALEY BRAY 1003579305 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
20 BRETT GREGORY BRAY 1003579295 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
21 KRISTINA ANN BROCK $102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
22 SUZAN CHARLOTTE BROWNFIELD 2166932197 S302.3 REP PRECINCT 302
23 CATHY WHITLEY BROYLES 1163487033 S$102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
24 DONALD L BROYLES JR 1023230821 S401.3 REP PRECINCT 401
25 RODNEY DALE BRUEMMER 2163559951 $102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
26 MELISSA SUE BUCHHOLZ 1006960064 S 302.4 REP PRECINCT 302
27 DEBORAH J BUIE 1170823295 S401.3 REP PRECINCT 401
28 DENISE ARLEEN BURCH 1115029882 $102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
29 MICHAEL JOHN BURCH 1115038880 $102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
30 BRADLEY EVANS BURKE 1014395212 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
31 WILLIAM LINTON BURNHAM 1117700700 S$303.1 REP PRECINCT 303
32 LINDA GALE BURNHAM 1117725473 S303.1 REP PRECINCT 303
33 RUBEN LOPEZ CANTU 1069008350 $102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
34 NORMA JANE CANTU 1067954707 S$102.3 REP PRECINCT 102
35 KATHLEEN CARMODY-GORMAN 1130445808 S$302.3 DEM PRECINCT 302
36 GLENNA STAPP CARR 1078091971 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
37 VIRGIL L CARR 1078091992 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
38 SIDNEY COLIN CARTER 1042116298 S401.3 REP PRECINCT 401
39 LINDA LOUISE CARTER 1042021767 S401.3 REP PRECINCT 401
40 MARY CLAIRE CARTER 1010037316 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
41 JENNIFER CATHERINE-OINES 1012421456 S201.11 DEM PRECINCT 201
42 ANGILA DENIECE CHAPMOND 1015433143 S201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
43 EDWIN CARLOS CLOYD 1130728580 S$102.7 REP PRECINCT 102
44 JOSHUA RYAN COCKRELL 1219233825 S 302.4 DEM PRECINCT 302
45 COLTON LOUIS CONLON 2121411184 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
46 BALEIGH NICOLE CONLON 2123189038 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
47 GAYNEL T CONNER 1203054552 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
48 MIKEL WAYNE CONNER 1203054534 S 201.7 REP PRECINCT 201
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Name

BROOKE ALLISON COPE
RYAN PAUL COPE

LARRY MICHAEL COWIE
CAROL SUE COWIE
KATHERINE ANN COX
KENNETH ROBERT COX
RICHARD C CRONHOLM
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL CURBOW
ROBIN MCCALL DALLENBACH
TROY LEE DANZ

REBECCA LEE DANZ

SAMUEL PARKER DAVIS
MARGO M DAVIS

DEBORAH BENGE DELEON
RAFAEL JESUS DELEON
DEBRA ANN DEMMICK

CRAIG WILLIAM DICKINSON
DEBRA DENISE DICKINSON
PATRICIA M DILDINE

WILLIAM WAYNE DUNKELMANN
WILLIAM CHARLES ERNST Il
JENNIFER KATHLEEN FOLEY
JULIANNA ROSE FOLEY
ANDREW JONATHAN FORSBERG
ELIZABETH ROSE FORSBERG
BENJAMIN DAVID FORSBERG
ANDREW JOHN GALLERANO
EVELYN MAY GALLERANO
AMBER LEIGH GEORGE

PARI GILLIAM

KAREN SUE GLASS

ANN C GODWIN

CHRISTINE LOUISE GRAHAM
BRANDE MARIE GRANT
STEVEN FLOYD HALL
RANDALL HUGH HAMBRIGHT
THOMAS WALTER HAMPTON
NANCY WOOD HANUS
SUSAN MARIE HARDING
ERNEST EDWARD HARRY JR
JANELLE J HARRY

GERARD WINFIELD HAUER JR
HEE J HEDLUND

JAMES LEE HELMS

SUSAN HILL

JOANNE HILL

GARY RICHARD HILL
GREGORY HOWARD HINTON
MICHAEL ELWOOD HUNTER
ELIZABETH JANE HUNTER
DARYL JAMES INGEBRETSON
KAREN ANN INGEBRETSON
SHERRIE ANN JAMES
WILLIAM FREDERICK JORN Il
TINA KATHALENE KEELING
STANLEY ROY KENT

State ID

2203901680
2203901959
1137619194
1137619187
1127720238
1127313846
1032361079
1025685095
2143318820
1003570745
1003570750
2141948275
2141948193
1158082578
1020805963
1014629319
1110694921
1127950344
1003574328
1183003238
1003583059
1202626177

1207079021
1207079032
2205991101
1008942815
1008951459
1193044607
1066301395
1001072184
1212356752
1190804851
2197770247
1069974688
1006988082
1018033255
1003583295
2149421653
1126098239
1126098241
2123077488
1015091178
1011511329
1003572294
1180552233
1180552246
1020734870
1147502742
1146888940
1017737310
1132402486
1102117521
1072625747
1142316050
1003577543

Precinct
$102.3
$102.3
S$303.1
S$303.1
S303.2
S303.2
S102.2
S$102.7
S$102.6
S201.7
S201.7
$102.3
S$102.3
S201.4
S201.4
S302.2
S$303.2
S$303.2
S 302.4
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.7
S$102.7
S$102.7
S$102.7
S401.3
S 201.7
S201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$302.3
S401.1
S 401.7
S401.3
S 302.2
S401.3
S102.7
S401.3
S201.7
S201.7
S$303.1
S$302.2
S401.3
S201.7
S401.6
S 401.6
$102.3
S$303.2
S$303.2
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
$102.3
S302.2

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 303
DEM PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
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Name

WILLIAM MICHAEL KIDD
KATHERINE LEIGH KIRKPATRICK
URSULA MARIE KLOCKE
WILLIAM CLIFFORD KNIGHT
DEBRA HOPKINS KNIGHT
JOSEPH RICHARD KNOLL
RODNEY CURTIS KNUDSON
CHARLES THOMAS KOCH
LOUISE KOCH

KEVIN RICHARD KREGEL
JOHN DAVID LAMEY

MELODY FAYE LECHOW
SANDRAE LEE

JACQUELINE GRACE LIESMANN
SYLVIA JEAN MACLEAN
GLORY G MAENIUS

BRIAN THOMAS MAHONEY
BEAU BRENT MAINS

JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO
KAREN ANNE MANGAN
PETER JAMES MANGAN
STEPHEN EDWARD MARSHALL
PETER ROLAND MARTINEZ
MIRIUM ANN MATTA

THOMAS ANDREW MAULTSBY
KELSEY ERIN MCCLURE
JULIA KATHERINE MCCLURE
LYNNE DIANE MCKIRDY
GEORGIA SWAIN MCKISSACK
KATHERINE ANN MEYERTONS
ERIC BRYANT MEYERTONS
LESLIE GWYNNETH MOLINA
STANLEY THOMAS MOORE
VICKIE LYNN MOORE

J T MORGAN

AUTUMN MARIE MOURSUND
WILLIAM CARL MOUSER
STEPHEN CHARLES MRAW
SANDRA KAY NEILL

LYDIA FONG NIDA

LEILA KAY NORTH

EARL JEFFRY NORTH

MARY STRONG OBANNON
MICHAEL DAY PARK

DAVID M PARK

MARY LOIS PARK

KATHERINE FORDYCE PEAKE
ARMANDO ANDRES PENA
WILLIAM D PENNINGTON
MONIQUE ZOE PENNINGTON
CHERYL JEAN PRATT
RICHARD ALLAN PRATT
EMELINE C PRINCE

JOE ALEXANDER QUINONEZ
DOMINIQUE PLACIDE RANSAY
FAITH KAUFHOLD RAY

State ID

1090353737
2142214200
1203132506
1007176910
1022290682
2125581097
1069975687
1003561193
1003561206
1104221774
1068835586
1003575611
1020734578
2143239010
2143672142
2184748675
1017738317
1177597822
2189806413
1164176460
1164176439
1142375732
1071404552
1067035865
1013402284
1013860730
1003585575
1221240099
1107606003
1140618935
1140279306
2193518711
2190278133
2190278082
1093078070
1021319695
1003564228
1182070365
1026986750
2122281798
1009490765
1009490777
1011846079
1003571590
1144219460
1144219332
1029519423
1023322310
1018007517
1018007501
1012004442
1012004457
2174153813
1220469272
2204666219
1003585988

Precinct
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.7
S401.7
S 401.7
S$102.7
S 201.17
S 201.17
S201.17
S 201.17
S 201.17
S$302.2
S302.2
S 201.15
S$102.7
S302.2
$102.3
S302.2
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.11
S302.2
S$201.17
S$302.2
S$401.3
S 201.7
S 201.7
S 201.7
S$303.2
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
S$303.1
S401.3
S 201.17
S 201.17
S 302.4
S201.7
S201.7
S201.7
S302.2
S$102.7
S$102.7
S201.7
$102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S 201.15
S201.15
S 302.4
S302.2
S 201.15
S401.3

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
DEM PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 201
DEM PRECINCT 401



No.
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name
SANDRA REICHERT
JACK L REICHERT

CAROLINE BROWN RICHARDSON

RENEE MARIE RINEHART
TRAVIS RYAN ROBERSON
SHARON SUE ROMERO
CYNTHIA MARIE ROSEBERRY
ROBERT WAYNE ROSEBERRY
LOUANN RUSSELL

JAMES LEE RUST

KATHRYN ANN RUTHERFORD
RANDY JOE RUTHERFORD
LAURA ANDERSON SANDEFER
WILLIAM ARTHUR SCAIFE
YVONNE V SCARCE

MERLE GREGORY SCARCE
SANDRA KATHERINE SCHAFER
SARAH ELAINE SCHWAB
BARBARA ANN SHAW

KARON SUE SIMONS

DANNIE RAYMOND SIMONS
VICTORIA MARIE SIMPSON
RHONDA ARNOLD SIMS
TABITHA LYNN SMITH

DUANE JOHN SMITH

SANDRA H SMITH

LINDA CHRISTINE SPINOZZI
HAILEY ELIZABETH STANTON
JANE WOOD STEPHENS
CASSANDRA NICOLE STOKER
SHERRY STUELER

LAURA KYLENE SUBLETT
CHARLES MARTIN SUBLETT
TIMOTHY ALAN SWANSON
LOURDES SWANSON

NANCY LEA TALLEY

HUBERT TAYLOR IlI

CYNTHIA LYNN THARP

DAVID LEE THARP

WESLEY COLE THOMAS
HAROLD L THORNTON

DIXIE LEE VAN EYNDE

DORIS KROOSS VARNER
TALMADGE LAMAR WATTS JR
MITCHELL DAVID WELCH
GREGORY ALLEN WESSELS
PEGGY DEE WESTERBECK
MATTHEW CARLYLE WHITE
LINDA KAY WHITLOW
BRENDA WICKER

JULIE LEIGH WIEGAND
SUZANNE WILLIAMS

DALE ANDREW WILLIAMSON
LAURA ANN WILSON

PENNY ANN WINEGARTNER
ELLEN ASHMUN YATES

State ID

1015102785
1015103383
1140024540
1017759164
1009542385
1010930336
1117463431
1117389929
1127718022
1142501773
1003572596
1003572605
1130245141
1139704949
1149782488
1010843319
2123077501
1174231361
1070005719
1139062666
1132807571
2121720797
1071720628
1183398945
1212660202
1212660195
2179632565
2155905887
1009008302
2183949619
1003567059
1131023306
1130790741
1090645319
1090645326
1020816213
1026719521
1104269861
1104269857
1154746502
1221555882
1005608305
1136333906
1031587387
2128571624
1022796594
1069951354
1121327884
1058224884
1029259856
1017614921
3382775381
1172627105
1058654103
1202836559
1141079458

Precinct
S 302.2
S$302.2
$102.3
$102.3
S 302.2
S401.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S201.15
S 201.15
S201.7
S302.2
S201.7
S201.7
S$303.1
S401.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S 401.7
S 201.15
S 302.2
S$303.1
S$303.1
$102.3
S302.2
S$303.1
S$102.7
S$302.3
S$302.3
S$302.3
S 201.17
S201.17
S201.7
S401.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S201.15
S401.3
S 201.17
$102.7
S302.2
S 302.4
S303.1
S401.3
S$303.2
$102.3
S201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S$303.1
S$102.3
$102.3
S 2017

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 302
DEM PRECINCT 302
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 401
DEM PRECINCT 401
REP PRECINCT 303
REP PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 102
DEM PRECINCT 201



No.
217
218
219

Name

WELDON MARSHALL YATES IlI
DARLENE C YOUNG

JENNY L ZGABAY

State ID

1141111095
1003571232
1013196041

Precinct
S 201.7
S201.7
S$201.7

Ballot Style

DEM PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201
REP PRECINCT 201



